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Pegboard

Description

This perforated metal tool wall is provided with holes for the attachment of tool hooks and bins.

The ideal way to organize all your (special) tools at a glance and to keep your workshop or garage
organized. This metal hanging board is easy to mount behind a workbench or simply on the wall. With
the wide range of separately available hooks and hook sets you can store every tool firmly and clearly
on this wall plate. Available in various standard sizes, which can be easily linked together in length
and width.

Properties:

electrostatically powder coated
color RAL 7016

all four sides double bent
made from 1.20 mm. sheet steel
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Extra information

Iltem number
Model

EAN

Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

K3045G

TB 1460x550 G

8718242586078

HUVEMA Workshop Equipment

Huvema

Length

Height

Depth

Square holes
Heart distance
Color

Panel thickness

2512731
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146 cm

55 cm

2cm

Ix1lcm

3cm

RAL 7016 (Antracietgrijs)

0,12 cm
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