

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



## **Pegboard**

### **Description**

This perforated metal tool wall is provided with holes for the attachment of tool hooks and bins. The ideal way to organize all your (special) tools at a glance and to keep your workshop or garage organized. This metal hanging board is easy to mount behind a workbench or simply on the wall. With the wide range of separately available hooks and hook sets you can store every tool firmly and clearly on this wall plate. Available in various standard sizes, which can be easily linked together in length and width.

#### **Properties:**

electrostatically powder coated color RAL 7016 all four sides double bent made from 1.20 mm. sheet steel

## **Extra information**

Item number	K3045G	
Model	TB 1460x550 G	
EAN	8718242586078	
Article group	HUVEMA Workshop Equipment	
Brand	Huvema	
	Length	146 cm
Features	Height	55 cm
	Depth	2 cm
	Square holes	lxlcm
	Heart distance	3 cm
	Color	RAL 7016 (Antracietgrijs)
	Panel thickness	0,12 cm
Article group code	2512731	

# **Product images**



